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NO. [A i€ B 4|5 5| %|m B X # B AR A BX 8 B peew srpEemerior[REngEE 0 B B
1| R5.6.15|55 2 ntstan FSURMR - KRT 4 Vo |HEBE LEEEE | A 140,392|  140,3920 140, 392 0 of A 140,392
2| R5.6.15|nEmERes RTRATHH N0, 15) (@R 5L K| g 440 440 440 0 of A 140,832
3 | R5.10.10|55 2 Lisztait FSUMR - KRT 4 LU |HEBE LEEEE | R 205,073|  205,073; 205,073 0 o| A 345,905
4 | R5.10. 10|mEmEREE BITRATHS 00,35 [wapm BOROTH| 4En 440 440 440 0 0| A 346,345
5| R5.11. 14|55 2 1mztait F5 S EORI DRNAZ iF5MR | HRA 17, 850 17,8500 17,850 0 of A 364,195
6 | R5.11.14|BEmERem BITRATHS 00 55) [wapm BEOTH| g 440 440 440 0 o| A 364,635
7| R5.12. 15|55 2 Lzt 2t F5 S EORI DRNAZ iF5MR | HRA 7,568 7,568 7,568 0 o| A 372,203
8 | R5.12.15|mEmEmen RVEATHH V0. 75)  [MEkR 5O eT R g 440 440 440 0 of A 372,643
9 | R5.12.21|BAkrK—vERe 5 —|HHL SRS CLBEE | R | 252,000 0 0| A 120,643
10 | R6.1.15|52 2 mtan F5 S EORI DRNAR F5OMA | ERA 15,199 15,1991 15,199 0 o| A 135,842
11| R6.1.15|nEmEmen RTEATHH Vo, 105) (@R 0o K| g 440 440 440 0 o| A 136,282
12| R6.3.15|5221mtan 2T Ly HER DRNAR F5OMA | ERA 146,819|  146,8190 146, 819 0 o| A 283,101
13 | R6.3.15|mEmEReE RTEATHH Vo, 12) [MEHR 0L K| g 440 440 440 0 of A 283,541
14| R6.3MB[FAFH THT=E ISy kzT v |aBR  meEER | R 90,750|  90,750; 90,750 0 0| A 374,291
15 | R6.3. 18|mEmEmeE RTRATHH Vo, 145) (@R 0L R g 440 440 440 0 o| A 374,731
16 BARR— YRR 5 — | SLmmE CEMNE | Ring| 249,000 0 0| A 125,731

0 of A 125,731

0 0| #REF!

501,000  626,731| 626,731 626, 731 0 0




